KSA
Ø1000 ÷ Ø2150 mm
FANS TYPE
DESIGNED FOR WOOD DRYING KILNS
KS
A
FA
N

speed
[min-1]
Air volume
max
[m3/h]
Pressure
max
[Pa]
Mass
[kg]
1201 KSA1000/4.0-4/(RA4)/4
1000
4.0
1500
38900 400 69
1202 KSA1000/5.5-4/(RA4)/4 5.5 45000 390 83
1203 KSA1000/7.5-4/(RA4)/4 7.5 52500 390 90
1204 KSA1000/5.5-4/(RA4)/6 5.5 39570 575 86
1205 KSA1000/7.5-4/(RA4)/6 7.5 47370 530 93
1206 KSA1000/11.0-4/(RA4)/6 11 57800 560 109
1207 KSA1250/5.5-6/(RA4)/6
1250
5.5
1000
59500 340 113
1208 KSA1250/7.5-6/(RA4)/6 7.5 69000 340 140
1209 KSA1250/11.0-6/(RA4)/6 11 84500 290 156
1210 KSA1250/18.5-4/(RA4)/6 18.5
1500
89500 780 190
1211 KSA1250/22.0-4/(RA4)/6 22 99500 760 205
1212 KSA1250/30.0-4/(RA4)/6 30 116700 740 245
1213 KSA1400/7.5-6/(RA4)/6
1400
7.5
1000
74000 370 130
1214 KSA1400/11.0-6/(RA4)/6 11 96500 360 159
1215 KSA1400/15.0-6/(RA4)/6 15 107000 360 200
1216 KSA1400/18.5-6/(RA4)/6 18.5 120900 290 229
Cat.
no. Fan type ØD ØDz ØDp ØDz2 L L1 n Ød
1201 KSA1000/4.0-4/(RA4)/4
1000